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SK 3398.183
Radialflakt

State: 2025-10-09 (Source: rittal.com/se-sv)
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SK 3398.183 - Radialflakt

Features

Art. nr.

Diameter

Forpackningsenhet

Nettovikt
Bruttovikt
Tullvarukod
EAN

ETIM 9
ETIM 8

ECLASS 8.0

© Rittal 2025

SK 3398.183

250 mm

1 st.

4

4.749

84145935

4028177699045

EC000855

EC000855

27189269



